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                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_attachment_2 nfo:fileName "220310 Written questions and answers - HL6457.pdf" .
?item parl:hansardHeading "Political Parties: Finance" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:tablingMember ?___4 . ?___4 rdfs:label ?___3 . }
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}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___9 . } 
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  UNION { ?___11 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___19 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___20 . } 
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    { ?___21 rdfs:label ?___22 . } 
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